CHANGE ORDER

OWNER - v %
" CONSTRUCTION MANAGER-ADVISER EDITION CONSTRUCTION MANAGER O pcQo # 150

AJA DOCUMENT G701/CMa mm O
' - " ’ a MAR ? ?1 co R o

FEB 25 264 bram o emp o
(@nstructions on reverse side) MAR 22 201  oruer D

YENFELD HIGH SCHOOL | ~ 2601-004
. PROJBCF: 4D405 WEST 4TH STREET - CHANGE ORDER NO.: :
(Name and address) ; R0 -
‘ DULUTH, MINNESOTA 55807 INITIATION DATE: | 217111
; . API ELECTRIC COMPANY . 0807-03
7O CONTRACTOR: 4330 WEST FIRST STREET STE, PROJECT NOS.:
DULUTH, MINNESOTA 55807 CONTRACT FOR: Coﬁtfact #2601
Electrical
CONTRACT DATE: 6/25/09
The Contract is changed as follows: , ‘ -
Provide labor and material as necessary to complete the work for PR-172 as noted on attached page.
CEIVE
APR 2 1 201
y 1.8.D. 4709
FACILITIES MGMT

Not yalld until signed by the Owner, Construction Manager, Architect and Contractor.
The original (Contract Sum ) was . T $ 113,986.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders ... . ovveintviiiiniiirresnscraninnses s 18,011.00
The (Contract Sum) {Gusmutesd - Maaisnpmr-Prieg) prior to thls Change Order was . ........... 3 '131,997.00
The (Contract Sum) {Gusmuiesd-MaxlmunBrice) will be (increased) (Yadnasesiduachanacd) by
this Change Order . ... . i ittt i i i ir it iiais ettt ascacnensanaranans $ 71,609.00
The new (Contract Sum) ) including this Change Order willbe ... § 203,606.00
The Contract Time will be d) (unchanged) by ... .. cvveieeiieniacrionnn zero (.0- ) days
The date of Substantial Compiction as of the date of this Change Order thereforeds .......... unchanged.

NOTE: This summary does not reflect changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which have been authorized

by Construction Change Directive.

JOHNSON CONTROLS, INC.

PROGRAM MANAGER:
g enue East, Rm. 100, Duluth, MN 55802

DATE: 2'/3!/1}

CONTRACTOR: AP1 ELECTRIC COMPANY
ADDRESS: 4330 West First Street Ste.B, Duluth, MN 55807

BY: %Z:«/ DATE; 07»/ 025/ /
AlA

ARCHITECT: DSGW ARCHITECTS
ADDRESS 2 West First Street, Duluth, MN 55801

BY: @% DATE. O3 ‘JB ‘l {

OWNER: INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT #709
ADDRESS 215 North Ist Avenue East, Duluth, MN 55802

BY: DATE:

CAUTION: You should use an original AIA document which has this caution printed in red.
An orlginal assures that changes wiil not be obscured as may occur when documents are reproduced.

AIA DOCUMENT G701/CMa * CHANGE ORDER » CONSTRUCTION MANAGER-ADVISER EDITION » 1992 EDITION © AIA®

©1992 » THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, NW, WASHINGTON, DC. 20006-5292
WARNING: Unlicensed photocopying viclates ULS, comvriaht laws and will sublect the viniator to lecn! prosecution.

G701/CMa-1992


http:autborl7.ed

